Date

09/01/
13
09/01/

13

09/02/
13

09/08/
13

09/15/
13
09/21/
13

10/05/
13

10/12/
13

10/13/
13
10/19/
13

10/26/
13

11/02/
13

11/02/
13

11/09/
13
11/09/
13

11/16/
13

11/23/
13

11/30/
13
12/07/
13
12/14/

13
12/21/
13
12/28/
13

Time

8:00 AM CDT

4:45 PM CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

9:00 AM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

10:00 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT
8:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CST
7:40 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
8:30 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
8:30 PM CST
7:40 PM CST

7:40 PM CST

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-1999/2001 Elite Boys

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Southwest sc homer glen
Galaxy ul4 yellow
Woc silver cats
Palatine Celtic SC

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Park Ridge Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

FC Barrington

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Schwaben AC

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

ALITHSA

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Away
Scor
e

4

10

()]

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Dynamic FC
Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys
FC Barrington
Schwaben AC
Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys
ALITHSA
Team Chicago Academy-

1999/2001 Elite Boys
Chicago Fire Juniors North

Red
TC olimpico
Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys
WC Wildcats
Woc aguilitas
WC Wildcats
TC olimpico
Woc aguilitas
TC olimpico

WC Wildcats

TBA

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

Resul
t

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Unsco

red
Loss

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



01/04/
14
01/11/

14

01/18/
14

01/25/
14

02/01/
14
02/08/
14
02/15/

14

04/12/
14

04/19/
14

04/19/
14
04/27/
14
05/04/

14

05/21/
14

05/22/
14
05/24/
14

05/25/
14

05/25/
14

05/26/
14

05/28/
14
05/31/
14

06/06/
14

06/08/
14

8:30 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
6:50 PM CST
6:50 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
6:50 PM CST
7:40 PM CST
9:30 AM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
1:40 PM CDT
12:20 PM
CDT
6:50 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT

6:15 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Park Ridge Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Evanston Select
Wisla

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

GLSA

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

FC Barrington Black

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Olimpico
Silver Cats
WC Wildcats
Wc aguilitas
WC Wildcats
TBA
Silver Cats
Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys
Wilmette Wings
FC Barrington Black
Team Chicago Academy-

1999/2001 Elite Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys

Crystal Lake Force Elite
Park Ridge Orange
Cary Defenders 99A Boys
CAMPTON UNITED 00/01
NAVY
SCHWABEN U14 OLYMPICS
Team Chicago Academy-
1999/2001 Elite Boys
Team Evanston
Team Evanston Select
Team Chicago Academy-

1999/2001 Elite Boys
Wisla

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco

red

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie
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